TABLE 4%
HOTARIAL CONTRACTS
{PROMISES KOT TO GAMBLE)
(1622-1643)
Nawe Term Fine

dcedo, Gaspar d

Areco, Franelsce d 4

Angel, Juan Bautista 2 Apod® Cabdo
Bracamgnte, Juan d 8

Bracawonte, Juan 1Q

Brizusla, Kico d

Bustamente, 419 4

Calvete, Miguel 4

Calvata, Miguel

Correa d 5aa, Salvador

Cacranza, Ssbascddn

Entfquez, Enrique z000

Escobar y Becerra, Valent

Ezpatza, Alexc 500
Farfdn, .Juan 10

Gareca, Demingo d 10 500
Gayoso, Gdmez 4 A 130

Gayoso, Gdmez
Gayoso, Cémez
Gayoso, Tomds & 500
Glles, Pedro d

Eﬁmez, Manuel d

Year

1639

1536

1625
15635
1647
leas
1h31
1626
1633
1631
1531
1530
1650
1465
Le3ig
1622
1620
1635
1639
1556
1637

14136

Yal,

24
22
14
22
29
21

17

1o
17
17
16
s
7
23
11
15
£l
24
12
23

22

448

Page
204
344
284
J3g
235
3Jhé
bBd

55
120
754
231

57
134

1102

6C8
254
439
168°
B5
294

463



TAALE 40° {Continucd}

Hame Taxm  Fine
Guerrero, Yadrs 1 500
Guerrers, Pedro s 1bhﬂ
Cuzmin Coronadn, RodP d

Herrera Hurrado, Juan 500

JoTge, Gonzalo

Lescano, Dicgo

Manco, Juszn Bautisca

¥zricaness, Manuel d 1aco
Méndes d Herrera, Pedro

Mesa, Melchor Ag )

Mesa, Melchor Ag 4 500
Mesa, Malchor Ag

Herales, Pedro 4

Hdontes d Oca, Juan d

Monte= 4 QOca, Juam d &

Hﬁﬁhz, Fauls d

ﬂﬁﬁ&z, Paulep v
Orciz Melgareio, Berni™

Pachecn, Juan

Poveda, Pedra 4 1 d & sag
Bamos, Matea d

Rndr{guez, Alfonsa d

Year
1540
1641
1531
lael
1634
1530
1538
1671
1543
1437
164l
1657
1440
1431
1836
la3s
1539
1631
1654
1622
1537

lad?

Uni.

25
25
17
il
22
1c
22
35
27
23
25

a3

17
22
21
24
17

32

21
23

450

Pape
323
200
735
273
133
ac4
192
el9

g8
142
457
304
304
666

Ba
441
179
724
2h9
298
295
246
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TABLE 49
. MOTARTAL COMTRACTS

(PROMISES HOT TO GAMELE )
(1622~1643)

Hare ) Term Fine fear Vol. Pagze
Acedo, Gaspar d 1639 24 204
Areco, Francisco d 4 H 1634 22 344
-Anpel, Juan Bautista 2 Apod® Cabde 1625 14 28B4
Iracameonte, Juan 4 3 1536 2z 3z40
Rracamonkbe, Jusn d 10 1647 25 235
Brizuela, Nico d 1535 21 3568
Bustamente, 4179 d 1631 17 GE L
Czlvata, Mipguel 4 1624 14 55
Calvete, Miguel 15133 19 120
Correa d Saa, Salvador 1631 17 756
Carrenza, Sebasridn 1631 17 831
d Entiquer, Snrique 2000 1630 16 57
Escobar ¥ Becerta, Valent 1550 is 134
Esparza, Alexo 200 1465 7 11048
Farfin, Juan 10 1639 25 15
Faveca, Domings d 10 500 15232 11 olB
Gayose, Gémez 4 400l 1630 16 253
Gaycsc, Gimez | 1635 al 430
Gayocsc, Gdmes 1639 24 165
Gayosc, Tomds 4 500 1656 a3 £5
Giles, Padro d 1637 23 2494

Cduez, Manuel d 1634 22 463
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TABLE 49
_ FOTARIAL COHTRACTS
(PROMISES WOT TO GAMELE)
(1522-164133
Nzme Term Fine faar Vol. Pape
; Acedo, Gaspar d 1539 24 204
% Arecco, Franciseco d & ' l6d6 22 344
Angel, Juan Hautcisra 2 Apod® Cabde 1625 14 284
Bracamonte, Juan 4 2 1634 22 339
Bracampgnta, Juzn d 10 1a47 29 235
Brizyela, Hice d 135 21 K17
Bustemence, AI% 4 14631 17 ad4
Calvete, Miguel & 1526 14 a5
Calvete, Mipuel 1623 19 120
Correa d %aa, Salvador 1631 17 7540
Carranza, Sebastidn 1631 17 £31
Enrfquez, Enrique 2000 LB30 16 57
Escabar y Becerra, Valant 1660 a5 124
Esparza, Alexno 500 16635 a7 11433
Farfan, Juan 10 1639 25 15
Carcca, Comingo d 10 300 1A22 11 agg
Gayose, Gimez 4 400 1630 16 253
Cayosc, Gdmez _ | LB35 21 439
Cayosc, Gdmez | 1639 24 158
Cayoao, Tomds & 300 1556 ) 65
Glles, Fedre d 1537 23 294

Gémez, Manuel d 1636 22 463




TABLE 49° (Continued}

Hane Term
Gusrrero, Pedro 1
Cuerrtero, Padro 2
Guzmdn Coronado, Rod® d

Herreva Hurtade, Juan

Jorge, Gonzalo

Legcano, Diepo

Manco, Juan Bautista
Varicanes, Manuel 4

Méndes 4 llarrera, Pedro

Meza, Melchor Ag 6
Mesa, Melchor Ag &
Meza, Melchor Ag

Morales, FPedro o

Montes d Oca, Juen d

Montes d Qca, Jusn d &
Hﬁhz,Pmﬂo d
minez, Paulo

Orciz Melgarejo, Bernfl®

Zacheco, Joan

_'_'H.

Poveda, Pedro d 1 d
Ramns, Matee d

Rudr{gucz, Alfonso d

Floec
500

10400

200

1300

300

Year
15840
1c41
1531
1883
1la3a
1630
1636
1671
1843
1637
1540
1457
1640
1611
1636
1635
1630
1631
1554
1622
1637

la3?

Yol .,

25
25
17
36
17
16
i2
35
27

23

33
23
17
22
21
24
17
32
11
23

23

430

Page
321
Roo
755
273
183
éD&
1532
a13

a5
142
657
304
304
2173

B9
441
179
724
289

298

248



TA3LE 43 ° (Continued)
Hauwe Tarm
Rojas, Diego d

Sudrez d Olibera, Enrique
Tufino, tHarrcos

Tapiz, Juan 4 d
Villamayer, Fep JU

Vargas, Andresz g4

VYergara, Juan d d

Vaga, Fuan d 1

(Scurce: Wotarial records)

Fine

300

1640
1638
1534
1622

1&89

Vol,

118
15
iz
25
24

13

1l

50

451

Page
459
132
592
459
s
109
218

lo3



